
Licensed To:  St. Catherine of Siena School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:39 AM  5/19/2011  Page 1

2011 Region 11 Championship - 5/15/2011

Sunday ,May 15,2011

Central Bucks South HS

Team Rankings - Through Event 64

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Alphonsus 322 437

 2 St Joseph/Robert 345 361

 3 Nativity of Our Lord 312 247

 4 Our Lady of Good Counsel 316 238

 5 St Albert the Great 320 178

 6 Our Lady Help of Christians 314 171

 7 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 86

 8 St Hilary 340 56

 9 St Catherine of Siena Horsham 328 52

 9 St David 330 52

 11 St Anthony of Padua 302 23

 1,901.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Joseph/Robert 345 233

 2 St Alphonsus 322 222

 3 Nativity of Our Lord 312 151

 4 St Albert the Great 320 99

 5 Our Lady Help of Christians 314 93

 6 St Hilary 340 39

 7 St Catherine of Siena Horsham 328 38

 8 Our Lady of Good Counsel 316 35

 9 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 32

 10 St David 330 22

 11 St Anthony of Padua 302 9

 973.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Alphonsus 322 215

 2 Our Lady of Good Counsel 316 203

 3 St Joseph/Robert 345 128

 4 Nativity of Our Lord 312 96

 5 St Albert the Great 320 79

 6 Our Lady Help of Christians 314 78

 7 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 54

 8 St David 330 30

 9 St Hilary 340 17

 10 St Anthony of Padua 302 14

 10 St Catherine of Siena Horsham 328 14

 928.00Total


